
 

TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractor/agencies on Mahatransco E-
Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 
Tender No:-04/2025-26                                                RFX No:-7000036810 
Work:- 3rd Call for Annual rate contract for attending all emergency/breakdown/schedule/preventive 
maintenance repair works etc. of various 220/132kV lines under EHV O&M Division Baramati. 
Tender Amount:-RS. 5,000,000.00/- , EMD:-RS. 50,000.00/-, Tender Fees:- RS. 500/-+GST. 
Download of Tender document:-From dtd.30.06.2025 at 13:00:00 to dtd. 09.07.2025 up to 23:59:00 hrs. 
Bid Opening:-dtd 10.07.2025 after 10:00hrs (Tech Bid) dtd.10.07.2025 after   12:00hrs (Price bid) 
For further details visit our website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in and open above RFX for 
downloading tender document, schedules, and annexures. 
 

 
 


